

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 14550/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 879 OF 2009

BHUSHAN KUMAR MEEN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANSI MEEN @ HARPREET KAUR Respondent(s)

(For directions to Revisional Court for time bound disposal of the case and and office report)

Date: 14/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)
Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master